Powersolve Electronics Ltd. Units 8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England
AC-DC Converters
MP Series Modular Configurable Power Supplies
400-1200 Watts
Single & Multi Outputs
Features

5. All MP model configurations created using this selection guide are standard MP products with standard availability and lead times.
6. Optional VME/DCOK module must always be located in the last slot. Module designator is “VME”.
Ordering Information
2.5” x 7” x 10”
(6 slots
available)
Slot 3
Output 2:
12V @ 17 A
Slots 1 & 2
Output 1:
5.2V @ 60 A
Slot 4
Output 3: 12V @ 10
Output 4: 5V @ 10A
Slot 5
Output 5: 12V @ 1 A
Output 6: 12V @ 1 A
Output 7: 5V @ 2 A
Factory assisted
code for
modifications
VME
HUP
0M X X X
VME Card
Hold-up Module
No Paralleling
Low Leakage
Parallel Code:
Standard Parallel Codes* 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
0 = no parallel o o o o o o o
1 = 1 & 2 o o o o o o o
2 = 2 & 3 o o o o o o o
3 = 3 & 4 o o o o o o o
4 = 4 & 5 o o o o o o o
5 = 3 & 4 & 5 o o o o o o o
6 = 5 & 6 o o o o o o o
7 = 4. 5 & 6 o o o o o o o
8 = 6 & 7 o o o o o o o
9 = 3 & 4, 6 & 7 o o o o o o o
* For custom parallel configurations contact
Astec Power Technical Support.
MP4 & MP6
available slots
MP8